THE DATASHEET OF
MIC5306-3.1YD5-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MIC5306
150mA Micropower µCap Baseband LDO
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
November 2006 1 M9999-112006-B
General Description

Micrel, Inc. MIC5306
November 2006 3 M9999-112006-B
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking
Code*
Output
Voltage**
Junction
Temp. Range
Package
MIC5306-1.8YD5 N918 1.8V –40°C to 125°C TSOT23-5
MIC5306-2.5YD5 N925 2.5V –40°C to 125°C TSOT23-5
MIC5306-2.6YD5 N926 2.6V –40°C to 125°C TSOT23-5
   Note:
   *  Under bar symbol may not to scale.
   **   For other voltage options.  Contact Micrel for details.
Pin Configuration
EN GND
N/C OUT
VIN
3 1
5
2
4
MIC5306-x.xYD5
Pin Description
Pin Number Pin Name Pin Function
1 IN Supply Input
2 GND Ground